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FEE  STATEMENT 
 

Name    :-   

Father Name  :- 

Course Name  :-  

Session   :-  

Class Roll No  :-  

Fee Structure  

 
Sl. 

No. 

Fees Name Fees 

Amount 

(1st Sem.) 

Fees 

Amount 

(2nd Sem.) 

Fees 

Amount 

(3rd Sem.) 

Fees 

Amount 

(4th Sem.) 

Fees 

Amount 

5th Sem.) 

Fees 

Amount 

(6th Sem.) 

Fees 

Amount 

(7th Sem.) 

Fees 

Amount 

(8th Sem.) 

1          

2          

3          

4          

5          

6          

7          

8          

9          

10          

 Total :-         
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